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Order No.

Part designation

Version
EAN
Qty.

Length
Material

Material colour
Type of printing

Width

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1636520000

0294000000

1631940000

0515300000

STR15F. ZGB 15

STR 5 F.SCHT 5

STR5SF.SCHT5S

STR 7 F.SCHT 7

0139200000

STR F.SCHS

Connector markers, L x W: 500 x 12.5 mm,
Polyester, PVC-free, transparent
4008190159290

1 pc(s).

500 mm

Polyester, PVC-free
transparent

Neutral

12.5 mm

EC000761
EC000761
24-19-02-19
27-14-11-37
27-14-11-37

Connector markers, L x W: 15 x 6.3 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,
transparent

Connector markers, L x W: 40 x 16.5 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,
transparent

Connector markers, L x W: 40 x 7 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,
transparent

Connector markers, L x W: 27 x 6.3 mm, Polyester, PVC-free,
transparent
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